25-65-A Asphalt Rehab Projects Monday, June 30, 2025 at 2:30pm Total Cost			Pavecon Public Works \$886,816.29			Reynolds Asphalt & Construction \$699,045.30			Texas Materials Group, Inc. \$1,390,221.75	
Wienady, June 30, 2023 at 2.30pm		Unit		7000,01	0.23		7033,0	713.30	ψ±,55	0,221.73
	Quantity	of	Unit	Tota	al	Unit	٦	Гotal	Unit	Total
Items	Required	Measure	Price Cost		Price	(Cost	Price	e Cost	
	·									
MILLING 6" DEPTH	18496 SY			\$11.08	\$204,935.68		\$9.30	\$172,012.80	\$23	\$425,408.00
MILLING 8" DEPTH	4150 SY		:	\$43.50	\$180,525.00		\$12	\$49,800.00	\$20.65	\$85,697.50
DRIVE APPROACH	200 SY			\$85	\$17,000.00		\$28.60	\$5,720.00	\$146	\$29,200.00
MATERIAL HAUL OFF - 12 YD LOAD	90 LOADS			\$335	\$30,150.00		\$450	\$40,500.00	\$985.50	\$88,695.00
2" COMPACTED HMAC TYPE C	17475 SY		:	\$17.65	\$308,433.75		\$17.90	\$312,802.50	\$33.15	\$579,296.25
2" COMPACTED HMAC TYPE D	2200 SY		:	\$21.36	\$46,992.00		\$18.80	\$41,360.00	\$28.60	\$62,920.00
2" COMPACTED HMAC TYPE B	2000 SY		:	\$20.24	\$40,480.00		\$16.50	\$33,000.00	\$28.31	\$56,620.00
RAISE UNIDENTIFIED MANHOLE	1 EA		\$9	967.01	\$967.01		\$850	\$850	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
RAISE UNIDENTIFIED WATER VALVE	1 EA		\$:	265.84	\$265.84		\$500	\$500	\$240	\$240
RAISE UNIDENTIFIED CLEAN-OUT	1 EA		\$9	967.01	\$967.01		\$500	\$500	\$1,065.00	\$1,065.00
WEDGE MILLING	6000 LF			\$9.35	\$56,100.00		\$7	\$42,000.00	\$10	\$60,000.00
			_			_		,		